
3904 667 Howe Street, Vancouver
$4,098,000

Rarely offered 2 Bed + 2.5 Bath + Den Upper floor 
home at Private Res at Hotel Georgia. Featuring 
engineered h/w throughout, custom designed oak-
paneled walls & cabinets. Entertainment sized 
open living/dining room w/custom millwork & 
soak up the STUNNING 270 DEGREE views of 
ENGLISH BAY on the oversized covered balcony. 
Gourmet kitchen with Sub Zero, Miele & Libherr 
appliances. Private separated bdrms w/full 
ensuites. Master bdrm has walk-in closet w/
custom millwork & cabinets & 5 pc bath ensuite w/
marble flooring, lacquered vanity cabinets & 
soaker tub white marble surround. Modern 
conveniences incl. A/C, Lutron lighting, 
automated blinds & touch panel smart home 
system. Take advantage of the 5-star amenities incl 
24hr concierge, gym, indoor pool, spa. Located in 
the hub of the downtown!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2542312

Residential Attached

Downtown

2 Bedrooms

3 Bathrooms

2,203 SF

$2,111.15 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2013

Views: CITY & WATER

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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